I S O - 9 0 0 1  :  2 0 0 0  C E RT I F I E D
INTRODUCTION:
Wireless Transreceiver(GPRS)-550GP belong to the family of series
550 and effectively integrate ethernet, serial modbus devices to IP
management system via EDGE or GPRS network. It is mobile
operator independent system & is a powerful reliable tool for
communication of modbus based field mounted Instruments. Many
industrial devices like PLC, I/O, Data Loggers etc. support RS485

INPUT CHANNELS ARE FACTORY
SET.
ORDERING INFORMATION
n
n
n
n
Periodic based data capture from devices and communication.
Analyze/secure collected data
Communicate information via SMS, e-mail & Voice mail
Generate alerts in case of alarm conditions
Send reminder alerts
Data, historical data and graph representation
Data Logger facility
Time setting facility
n
n
n
n
ANALOG DIGITAL DATA TRANSMITTER
REMOTE ANTENNA (Series 551)
SCADA SOFTWARE
MOUNTING BRACKET
PROTECTION
ADT150A (Input, 4~20mA)
ADT150B (Input, 100/0-50mV)
ADT150C (Input, RTD, PT-100)
ADT150D (Input, Thermocouple)
B, R, S, E, J, K, N, T)
ADT150E (Output, 4~20mA)
ADT151 (8DI+8DO)
ADT1400 (Input 2AI, V, I & Frequency)
ADT 3100 (Input Kw,KwH & PF)
ADT 3120 (Input Dual Kw & KwH & PF)
Provided
Not Provided